
Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Amalner  73.00  7,300.00  7300 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Pachora  55.00  5,500.00  6800 -  4,000.00 2025-10-13

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Chalisgaon  59.00  5,900.00  6890 -  4,751.00 2025-10-06

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Chopada  109.11  10,911.00  10911 -  10,911.00 2025-09-19

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Jalgaon  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  2,700.00 2025-09-18

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Dharangaon  83.50  8,350.00  8600 -  7,600.00 2025-09-15

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Jalgaon(Masawat)  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-09-11

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Parola  62.00  6,200.00  8031 -  6,200.00 2025-09-04

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Jalgaon(Masawat)  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  7,700.00 2025-08-21

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Jalgaon  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2024-09-14

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Raver  73.10  7,310.00  7310 -  7,310.00 2024-05-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Yawal  83.50  8,350.00  8650 -  7,430.00 2022-11-16

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Bhusaval  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,800.00 2022-09-30
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